Clement Kern Gardens Residents!

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU

Join the City of Detroit for a discussion series on the future of Clement Kern Gardens and share your vision for the neighborhood at the following events.



TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2020 DROP IN ANYTIME between 3 p.m. to 7 p.m.



The July 14 drop-in will be held at Clement Kern Gardens
Your safety will be our priority through social distancing
Masks, ice cream, and cold beverages will be provided
Get a chance to win a \$100 gift card

If you cannot attend on July 14, you can join two online Zoom sessions to hear about future housing plans at Clement Kern: - July 21, 12 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. - July 22, 5 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.

To participate, visit **tinyurl.com/y7klk8mu** on your device OR Join by phone (dial 312-626-6799, enter Meeting ID 945 3103 3985, followed by #, hit # again, and then enter Password 977129, followed by #)

If you can't attend, call (313) 570-0992 to speak to our team.